
The Transportation and Supply Chain Management 
Program provides a pathway for students to fill a 
workforce gap in the transportation, distribution, 
maritime, and supply chain industries. Students will 
have options to obtain academic, experience and 
industry credentials for their careers in the pivotal 
Maritime, Transportation, and Supply Chain industry. 

Learn more at 
bccc.edu/transportationsupply

TRANSPORTATION 
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MANAGEMENT 
CERTIFICATE



22 credit hours

TRANSPORTATION AND 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
CERTIFICATE

APPLY TODAY
bccc.edu/apply

CAREER 
OPTIONS

•	 Logistics Manager
•	 Inventory Control Manager
•	 Logistics Engineer

•	 Small class size
•	 Virtual & remote learning
•	 Majority of graduates 

transfer to a bachelor’s 
degree program or find 
job placement

BCCC’S 
ADVANTAGE

SUGGESTED SEQUENCE OF COURSES

COURSES
Preparation for Academic Achievement

Commercial Transportation Systems

Computers for Business Management
Introduction to Transportation

COURSE #
PRE 100

TCM 120

BUA 112
TCM 101

CREDITS
1

3

3
3

Supply Chain Management

Supply Chain Logistics

Maritime Transportation
Freight Transportation

TCM 140

TCM 210

TCM 160
TCM 200

3

3

3
3

Program Total 22

Every degree-seeking student must complete the College’s General Education 
Requirements in addition to the requirements of his/her academic program. 
Through the College’s General Education Requirements, students acquire basic 
knowledge of the disciplines in the areas of arts and humanities, social and 
behavioral sciences, biological and physical sciences, mathematics, English 
composition, and computer literacy.


